
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR — FALL 2026 

*Calendar subject to change without notice 

August 17-August 21 Monday – Friday 

“First Week for First 
Years” 

Mandatory 1L Pre-Law 
Prog/Admin Week. Tuition 
Due. 

August 19 Wednesday Last day for CUNY students to 
apply for ePermit courses at 
the Law School 

August 21 Friday Last day to enroll from the waitlist 
for closed courses 

August 25 Tuesday Last day to add/drop courses 
without fees 

August 26 Wednesday First day of classes 

September 1 Tuesday Last day to add a class with 
fees* 

September 7 Monday SCHOOL CLOSED 

September 8 Tuesday Legislative Monday  

September 15 Tuesday Last day to drop a class with 
fees* and without it 
appearing on the transcript 

September 21 Monday  NO CLASSES SCHEDULED 

September 23 Wednesday Legislative Monday 

October 5 – 19 Monday – Monday Midterms 

October 12 Monday SCHOOL CLOSED 

October 13-19 Tuesday - Monday Midterms 

November 3 Tuesday Last day to withdraw with 
fees* and course(s) 
appearing on transcript as W 
grade 



 

 

November 26 - 27 Thursday - Friday Thanksgiving Break 

December 1 Tuesday Last day of Classes  

December 2- 4 Wednesday- Friday Reading Period (Unless 
School – wide make up days 
needed) 

December 7 - 18  Monday-Friday Final Examination Period 

December 18 Friday December 18 Friday Make-up 
Exams/Papers are due unless 
extension approved by the 
Academic Dean 

January 7, 2027 Thursday Deadline to select CR/NCL 

Students need to submit the 
form to Academic Affairs for 
approval if in final semester and 
need the credits to graduate. 

12.04.25 

 

For a full calendar view, please visit our events page.  

*Please find our tuition fees and schedule on our  Fall 2026 Tuition & Fees page. 

 

https://www.law.cuny.edu/events/
https://www.law.cuny.edu/admissions-and-aid/tuition-financial-aid/tuition-fees/
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